
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
24
105
97
127
22
191
111
84
27
501
3

104
53
20
272
52
11
72
231
61
21.
175
71
8

699
112
102

Name
Jakub TEREŠÁK
Tomáš ZBÍRAL
Denis POLÁŠ
Richard ŠIKYŇA
Pavol REPČÁK
Lukas PRAMMER
Gabriel CHETNICKI
Tomáš OSIČKA
Jan VYKUTIL
Dominik OLSZOWY
Jaroslav ANTALIČ
Tomáš KOHÚT
Šimon JOŠT
Ladislav KOLAJA
Marek ŠTÍPEK
Jozef POSLUCH
Martin VONDRÁŠEK
Jan MAŘAS
Daniel SRNSKÝ
Jakub NOVOTNÝ
Jiří KLEJCH
Martin HEJDA
Pavel DVOŘÁČEK
Matúš TOMALA
Fiebig PASCAL
Christofer MUDRANINEC
Ondřej POKORNÝ

Značka
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
SUZUKI 85 2T
SUZUKI 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
SUZUKI 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KAWASAKI 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
SUZUKI RM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T

Štát
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
AUT
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
GER
SVK
CZE

Typ licencie
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
UEM
SMF
OeAMTC
PZM
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
SMF
SMF
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
DMSB
SMF
ACCR

Klub

Motosport Chýnov

Motosport Chýnov

ČSMS KTM MX Junior team

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
5
1

Total Tm
21:57.990
22:03.978
22:13.311
22:16.599
22:28.077
22:33.390
22:46.925
22:48.857
22:51.880
22:53.864
22:57.592
23:16.404
23:20.966
23:50.846
23:56.168
24:07.149
24:11.486
24:12.961
24:13.852
24:21.112
24:30.118
21:59.467
22:27.765
22:31.159
22:41.651
13:14.483

31.819

Diff

5.988
15.321
18.609
30.087
35.400
48.935
50.867
53.890
55.874
59.602

1:18.414
1:22.976
1:52.856
1:58.178
2:09.159
2:13.496
2:14.971
2:15.862
2:23.122
2:32.128

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
4 Laps
8 Laps

Best Tm
2:39.010
2:40.279
2:40.558
2:41.642
2:40.829
2:43.892
2:43.540
2:43.681
2:44.268
2:43.919
2:46.406
2:48.073
2:47.943
2:51.040
2:50.432
2:47.593
2:53.210
2:52.571
2:52.961
2:56.530
2:56.220
3:01.027
3:02.868
3:03.586
3:03.619
3:03.203

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
5.988

Avg. Speed
51.378

Best Lap Tm
2:39.010

Best Speed
47.318

Best Lap by
24 - Jakub TEREŠÁK
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Memoriál M.Špačka - ČSMS 20/3 EMN20/296
MX85 EMN 20/296
MX85 2.Jízda
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:59:36

Holice 2.090 Km
2. 9. 2012 16:35
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Výsledky podléhají schválení jury/sportovního komisaře


